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r&he following rates are prescribed for the customers in- the

area served by Nicholas County Water District. All other

rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall

remain the same as these in effect under authority of the

Commission prior to the date of this order.

tzj‘ Rates: Monthly
.| First 1,000 gallons ‘ $7.50 minimum bill
Next 2,000 gallons 3.75 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons 3i25  per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 2,50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons 2.25 per 1,000 gallons
All over 25,000 gallons . 2:00 per: 1,000 gallons
ttzv Meter Size Connection Fee Monthly Minimum Charge

5/8 or 3/4 inch $150.00 $7.50

1 inch 225.00 15.00

1 1/2 inch 300.00 30.00

8- dnech 400.00 40.00

3 inch 1,000.00 100.00

4 inch 1,500.00 £50.00
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